© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
ELECTRICAL TAPES
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SERIES MATERIAL DIMENSIONS COLOR ORDERING CODE
ELECTRICAL TAPES Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) 19mm x 18.3m x 0.18mm
3/4 IN x 60 FT x 0.007IN
White ET-FR-PVC-075-WH
Black ET-FR-PVC-075-BK
Red ET-FR-PVC-075-RD
Yellow ET-FR-PVC-075-YL
Green ET-FR-PVC-075-GR
Blue ET-FR-PVC-075-BL
SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristics
•	 Good adhesiveness and high peel strength
•	 Excellent flame retardancy and insulation